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WASSALL CT
CY Excavation (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume Total

—-0+35 8.79 0.00 0.00

—0+15 | 24.33 | 12.26 12.26

0+00 31.94 | 15.63 27.90

0+24.99 | 22.69 | 25.29 | 53.18

0+50 12.96 16.51 69.69

1+00 12.96 | 24.01 93.70

1+30 12.96 | 24.01 | 117.70

2400 12.96 | 24.01 141.71

2450 13.75 | 24.74 | 166.45

3+00 12.96 | 24.74 | 191.18

3+50 12.96 | 24.01 | 215.19

3+84.70 | 12.96 | 16.66 | 231.85

WASSALL CT
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume Total

—-0+35 | 22.38 | 0.00 0.00

—0+15 | 11.27 | 12.46 | 12.46

0+00 10.57 | 6.07 18.53

0+24.99 | 13.37 | 11.08 29.61
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0+50 10.67 | 1113 40.75

1+00 10.67 | 19.76 60.51

1+350 10.67 | 19.76 | 80.27

2+00 10.67 | 19.76 | 100.03

2+350 10.67 | 19.76 | 119.79

3+00 10.67 | 19.76 | 139.55

3+50 10.67 | 19.76 | 159.31

3+84.70 | 10.67 | 13.71 | 173.02

BAUGHMAN
COMPANY

315 Ellis St.
Wichita, KS 67211
316-262-7271
BaughmanCo.com

TOWNE PARC 10TH
ADDITION PHASE 1

EARTHWORK
CROSS

SECTIONS

Street Paving Improvements
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